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6 - K-JÄRVE 23. MV - ÜKSIK
Toimumisaeg: P, 03.07.2022 kell 11:00
Toimumiskoht: K-Järve spordihoone
Korraldaja: Ivar Viljaste

A 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Ivar Viljaste 13 13 2-0 A1 0
2 Tõnu Kapper 6 13 1-1 A2 0
3 Urmas Jõeäär 3 8 0-2 A3 0

B 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Olav Türk 8 13 1-1 B2 1 +2
2 Sander Rose 13 1 1-1 B3 1 -7
3 Kristel Tihhonjuk 6 13 1-1 B1 1 +5

C 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Sirje Maala 13 11 1-1 C1 1 +5
2 Jaan Saar 6 13 1-1 C2 1 -1
3 Vadim Tihhonjuk 13 7 1-1 C3 1 -4

D 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Matti Vinni 13 13 2-0 D1 0
2 Janek Tarto 8 13 1-1 D2 0
3 Vladimir Ogneštšikov 10 11 0-2 D3 0

E 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Viktor Švarõgin 13 13 2-0 E1 0
2 Meelis Luud 4 13 1-1 E2 0
3 Vello Vasser 4 11 0-2 E3 0

F 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Ljudmila Varendi 13 12 1-1 F1 1 +4
2 Kaspar Mänd 8 13 1-1 F2 1 +3
3 Lemmit Toomra 13 5 1-1 F3 1 -7

G 1 2 3 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Kenneth Muusikus 13 12 1-1 G2 0
2 Jaan Sepp 7 5 0-2 G3 0
3 Henri Mitt 13 13 2-0 G1 0

H 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Enn Tokman 12 11 13 1-2 H3 0
2 Oleg Rõndenkov 13 13 13 3-0 H1 0
3 Marta Bernat 13 2 13 2-1 H2 0
4 Andres Veski 3 6 5 0-3 H4 0

1. voor 1-4 2-3
2. voor 1-3 2-4
3. voor 1-2 3-4
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1 - 8 koht

A1 Ivar Viljaste 13
Ivar Viljaste 13

H2 Marta Bernat 8
Ivar Viljaste 7

D2 Janek Tarto 13
Janek Tarto 7

E1 Viktor Švarõgin 12
Kaspar Mänd 13

F2 Kaspar Mänd 13
Kaspar Mänd 13

C1 Sirje Maala 6
Kaspar Mänd 13

G1 Henri Mitt 7
Olav Türk 5

B2 Olav Türk 13
Kaspar Mänd

B1 Kristel Tihhonjuk 6 1. koht
Kenneth Muusik 13

G2 Kenneth Muusikus 13
Kenneth Muusik 13

C2 Jaan Saar 13
Jaan Saar 8

F1 Ljudmila Varendi 7
Kenneth Muusik 4

D1 Matti Vinni 13 Kenneth Muusikus
Matti Vinni 9 2. koht

E2 Meelis Luud 1
Oleg Rõndenkov8

H1 Oleg Rõndenkov 13
Oleg Rõndenkov13 Ivar Viljaste 13

A2 Tõnu Kapper 2 Ivar Viljaste
Oleg Rõndenkov0 3. koht

Oleg Rõndenkov
4. koht

Janek Tarto 9
Olav Türk 13

Olav Türk 13
Olav Türk

Jaan Saar 2 5. koht
Matti Vinni 8

Matti Vinni 13 Matti Vinni
6. koht

Janek Tarto 13
Janek Tarto

Jaan Saar 0 7. koht

Jaan Saar
8. koht
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9 - 16 koht

Marta Bernat 10
Viktor Švarõgin 13

Viktor Švarõgin 13
Viktor Švarõgin 3

Sirje Maala 9
Henri Mitt 0

Henri Mitt 13
Ljudmila Varendi

Kristel Tihhonjuk8 9. koht
Ljudmila Varend 13

Ljudmila Varend 13
Ljudmila Varend 13

Meelis Luud 13 Viktor Švarõgin
Meelis Luud 5 10. koht

Tõnu Kapper 10
Henri Mitt 13

Henri Mitt
Meelis Luud 0 11. koht

Meelis Luud
12. koht

Marta Bernat 7
Sirje Maala 13

Sirje Maala 13
Sirje Maala

Kristel Tihhonjuk5 13. koht
Tõnu Kapper 0

Tõnu Kapper 13 Tõnu Kapper
14. koht

Marta Bernat 13
Marta Bernat

Kristel Tihhonjuk8 15. koht

Kristel Tihhonjuk
16. koht
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17 - 24 koht

A3 Urmas Jõeäär 13
Urmas Jõeäär 13

H4 Andres Veski 8
Urmas Jõeäär 13

D4 - 0
Jaan Sepp 8

G3 Jaan Sepp 13
Urmas Jõeäär 13

C3 Vadim Tihhonjuk 13
Vadim Tihhonjuk11

F4 - 0
Vello Vasser 8

E3 Vello Vasser 13
Vello Vasser 13

B4 - 0
Urmas Jõeäär

B3 Sander Rose 13 17. koht
Sander Rose 10

E4 - 0
Lemmit Toomra 4

C4 - 0
Lemmit Toomra 13

F3 Lemmit Toomra 13
Enn Tokman 6

D3 Vladimir Ogneštšikov 13 Enn Tokman
Vladimir Ogneštš0 18. koht

G4 - 0
Enn Tokman 13

H3 Enn Tokman 13
Enn Tokman 13 Vello Vasser 13

A4 - 0 Vello Vasser
Lemmit Toomra 7 19. koht

Lemmit Toomra
20. koht

Jaan Sepp 0
Vadim Tihhonjuk11

Vadim Tihhonjuk13
Sander Rose

Sander Rose 13 21. koht
Sander Rose 13

Vladimir Ogneštš0 Vadim Tihhonjuk
22. koht

Jaan Sepp
Jaan Sepp

Vladimir Ogneštš 23. koht

Vladimir Ogneštšikov
23. koht

25 koht

Andres Veski
25. koht
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Punktid
1 Kaspar Mänd 40
2 Kenneth Muusikus 34
3 Ivar Viljaste 30
4 Oleg Rõndenkov 26
5 Olav Türk 24
6 Matti Vinni 22
7 Janek Tarto 20
8 Jaan Saar 18
9 Ljudmila Varendi 16

10 Viktor Švarõgin 14
11 Henri Mitt 12
12 Meelis Luud 10
13 Sirje Maala 8
14 Tõnu Kapper 6
15 Marta Bernat 4
16 Kristel Tihhonjuk 2
17 Urmas Jõeäär 1
18 Enn Tokman 1
19 Vello Vasser 1
20 Lemmit Toomra 1
21 Sander Rose 1
22 Vadim Tihhonjuk 1
23 Jaan Sepp 1
23 Vladimir Ogneštšikov 1
25 Andres Veski 1


